
Timetable commences 6 November, 2021 
35 

36 
Newport - Duffryn Circular via Docks Way, Cardiff Road 
Newport - Duffryn Circular via Cardiff Road, Docks Way

Monday to Friday

Service Number 

Newport Bus Station 
Maesglas Retail Park (Comet) 
Pont Ebbw Roundabout (Park Drive) 
Duffryn, Asda 
Celtic Springs Business Park 
Duffryn, Asda 
Office of National Statistics 
Maesglas Retail Park (Comet) 
Newport Bus Station 

Service Number 

Newport Bus Station 
Maesglas Retail Park (Comet) 
Pont Ebbw Roundabout (Park Drive) 
Duffryn, Asda
Celtic Springs Business Park 
Duffryn, Asda
Office of National Statistics 
Maesglas Retail Park (Comet) 
Newport Bus Station 

36 35 36 35 36 35 36 35 36 35 36 35 36 35 36 35 36 35 
0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 0945 1015 1045 1115 1145 1215 1245 1315 1345 1415 1445 1515 1545 

- 0756 - 1456 -
0726 

1556
-

0734 
- 0826
- 0834

- 0856
- 0926
- 0934

- 0956
- 1026
- 1034

- 1056
- 1126
- 1134

- 1156
- 1226
- 1234

- 1256
- 1326
- 1334

- 1356
- 1426
- 1434

- 1526
- 1534 - 

0739 0810 0839 0910 0939 1010 1039 1110 1139 1210 1239 1310 1339 1410 1439 1510 1539 1610 
- 0816 - 0916 - 1016 - 1116 - 1216 - 1316 - 1416 - 1516 - 1616

0748 0824 0848 0924 0948 1024 1048 1124 1148 1224 1248 1324 1348 1424 1448 1524 1548 1624 
0753 - 0853 - 0953 - 1053 - 1153 - 1253 - 1353 - 1453 - 1553 - 
0804 0839 0904 0939 1004 1039 1104 1139 1204 1239 1304 1339 1404 1439 1504 1539 1604 1639 

36 35 36 35 36 35 
1615 1645 1715 1745 1815 1845 

- 1656 - 1756 -
1626 

1856
-

1634 
- 1726
- 1734

- 1826
- 1834 - 

1639 1710 1739 1810 1839 1910 
- 1716 - 1816 - 1916

1648 1724 1748 1824 1848 1924 
1653 - 1753 - 1853 - 
1704 1739 1804 1839 1904 1939 



Timetable commences 6 November, 2021 
35 

36 
Newport - Duffryn Circular via Docks Way, Cardiff Road 
Newport - Duffryn Circular via Cardiff Road, Docks Way

Saturday

Service Number 

Newport Bus Station 
Maesglas Retail Park (Comet) 
Pont Ebbw Roundabout (Park Drive) 
Duffryn, Asda 
Celtic Springs Business Park 
Duffryn, Asda 
Office of National Statistics 
Maesglas Retail Park (Comet) 
Newport Bus Station 

35 36 35 36 35 36 35 36 35 36 35 36 35 36 

0800 0900 1000 1040 1120 1200 1240 1320 1400 1440 1520 1620 1720 1820 
0811 - 1731 - 

- 0911
- 0919

- 1011
- 1051
- 1059

- 1131
- 1211
- 1219

- 1251
- 1331
- 1339

- 1411
- 1451
- 1459

- 1531
- 1631
- 1639

- 1831
- 1839

0924 1024 1104 1144 1224 1304 1344 1424 1504 1544 1644 1744 1844 
- 1029 - 1149 - 1309 - 1429 - 1549 - 1749 - 

0835 0933 1035 1113 1155 1233 1315 1353 1435 1513 1555 1653 1755 1853 
- 0938 - 1118 - 1238 - 1358 - 1518 - 1658 - 1858

0849 0949 1049 1129 1209 1249 1329 1409 1449 1529 1609 1709 1809 1909 

0824
0829




